THIS THIS

Mistchratzerli

H1. Poulet im Chorbli 350

(Chicken in basket)
Spring chicken with French Fries and herb butter

H2. Mistchratzerli mit Steinpilzen 450

(Spring chicken with Porcini mushrooms)
with sauted Porcini mushrooms, cream sauce and spices

H3. Mistchratzerliim Topf 370
(Spring chicken in the pot)
with potatoes, mixed vegetables, anchovies and spices

H4. Mistchratzerli herbstlich 390

(Spring chicken in autumn)
with bacon, chestnut, vegetables and spices

H5. Mistchratzerli Thai style 350
(Spring chicken Thai style)
with sweet potatoes, Phanaeng curry and chicken broth

Our prices are in Thai Baht and include all government taxes and contribution to our salaries.
Please consider a small additional gratuity to express your satisfaction with our services and our staff.



Appetizers & Salads

A1
A2.
Ag.
AS.
S2.
B4.

THIS

Bruschetta

Shrimp Cocktail
Spanish Garlic Shrimp
Salmon Tartare
Mixed Salad

Larb Moo Tod

From our regular Menu except A8

Desserts

Mango Tiramisu

Coupe Danmark

. Créme Brilée Suisse

Assorted Cheese Platter

From our regular Menu except Dg & D10

Our prices are in Thai Baht and include all government taxes and contribution to our salaries.
Please consider a small additional gratuity to express your satisfaction with our services and our staff.

THIS

160
250
270
390
160

170

290
240
290

420



