

Poulet im Chärbli



## Mistchratzerli

H1.	Poulet im Chörbli (Chicken in basket) Spring chicken with French Fries and herb butter	350
H2.	Mistchratzerli mit Steinpilzen (Spring chicken with Porcini mushrooms) with sauted Porcini mushrooms, cream sauce and spice	450 s
Н3.	Mistchratzerli im Topf (Spring chicken in the pot) with potatoes, mixed vegetables, anchovies and spices	370
Н4.	Mistchratzerli herbstlich (Spring chicken in autumn) with bacon, chestnut, vegetables and spices	390
H5.	Mistchratzerli Thai style (Spring chicken Thai style) with sweet potatoes, Phanaeng curry and chicken broth	350 1

Our prices are in Thai Baht and include all government taxes and contribution to our salaries. Please consider a small additional gratuity to express your satisfaction with our services and our staff.



## **Appetizers & Salads**

A1.	Bruschetta	160
A2.	Shrimp Cocktail	250
A4.	Spanish Garlic Shrimp	270
A8.	Salmon Tartare	590
S2.	Mixed Salad	160
B4.	Larb Moo Tod	170

From our regular Menu except A8

## **Desserts**

D1.	Mango Tiramisu	290
D9.	Coupe Danmark	240
D10.	Crème Brûlée Suisse	290
D7.	Assorted Cheese Platter	420
	From our regular Menu except D9 & D10	